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Cooling vest Bodycool Smart

Safety, PPE and Signs

| Ergonomics

The INUTEQ-DRY® evaporative cooling vest is a comfortable, full-fashioned lightweight vest.
No refrigeration or additional gels or chemicals are required. The vest will reduce heat stress and fatigue,

allowing you to perform better.

Due to our patented system, the vest will not become wet or soggy, making it suitable for wear

underneath clothing.

This product performs best in low to mediumhumidity.

The level of airflow determines the cooling effect.

Colour

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Article

14012372
14012383
14012384
14012385
14012386
14012387

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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