

Cooling vest Bodycool Smart

The INUTEQ-DRY® evaporative cooling vest is a comfortable, full-fashioned lightweight vest. No refrigeration or additional gels or chemicals are required. The vest will reduce heat stress and fatigue, allowing you to perform better.

Due to our patented system, the vest will not become wet or soggy, making it suitable for wear underneath clothing.

This product performs best in low to mediumhumidity.

The level of airflow determines the cooling effect.

Size	Colour	Article
S	Yellow	14012372
M	Yellow	14012383
L	Yellow	14012384
XL	Yellow	14012385
2XL	Yellow	14012386
3XL	Yellow	14012387

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

PR1579278035236937_EN_15.05.2024